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b. 1994
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Solo exhibitions

Group exhibitions

2020

2017
2016

2022
2020
2019

2019

2018

2017
2016

2015

2014
2013

my very first painting show ever
TESTAMENT PT. XXXXXXVIIII
Self Conscious Kev and friends

Bachelor of Visual Arts (Honours, First Class)
Bachelor of Visual Arts
6 month exchange

New Views Poster Project, funded a City of Sydney 
fellowship grant
Selected Artist, Fauvette Loureiro Memorial Artists
Travel Scholarship
Finalist Exhibition, The Churchie National Emerging Art
Prize
Introducing
Finalist Exhibition, Blake Prize
Hatched National Graduate Show
Honours Graduate Exhibition
Eruptions of the Digital into the Physical
Maryland Institute College of Art Film Festival
#LookingThroughTheEyesOfMachinesAsStudents
Undergraduate Exhibition
FRE$H PRINT$
The Other Art Fair
Paste-modernism IV
Centenary Foundation Fundraiser
World Stencil Art Prize

Newtown, Sydney

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW

Institute of Modern Art, QLD

Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney
Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney
Maryland Institute College of Art, Baltimore

Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre, NSW
Perth Institute of Contemporary Art, WA
Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW
Gallery CA, Baltimore, MD, USA
MICA, Baltimore, MD, USA
F-Block Gallery, University of West England, UK
Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW
107 Projects Redfern, Sydney
Central Park, Sydney
AMBUSH GALLERY, Sydney
CO-LAB, Chasm Gallery, Sydney
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney

2022 Death of a real estate agent, curated by Greta Balog
Op Shop, curated by Andriana Carney

Prop Gallery - Ashfield, Sydney
Tiles - Lewisham, Sydney



2011

2011

2021
2020
2019

2018

2017

2012

2013
2012

Group Show
STUSS
Eastudio
Australian Stencil Art Prize
Bondi Youth Art Award
Waverley Council Street Art Prize
Australian Stencil Art Prize
Young Artists Project – Outpost Street Art Festival
Paste-modernism III – Outpost Street Art Festival

Finalist, Dobell Drawing Prize #22
Recipient, City of Sydney creative live/work tenancy
Finalist Fauvette Loureiro Memorial Artists Travel
Scholarship
Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize,
Finalist, Hatched
Dean’s Award for Drawing
Dean's Award for Printmedia
Recipient, China Cultural Centre residency program
Finalist, World Stencil Art Prize
Finalist, Australian Stencil Art Prize
2nd Place, Bondi Youth Art Award
Winner, Waverley Council Street Art Prize
Finalist, Australian Stencil Art Prize

Artspace, Mackay, QLD
Chalk Horse Gallery, Sydney
Beach Road Hotel, Sydney
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
Bondi Pavilion, Sydney
Waverley Woollahra Art School, Sydney
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney 
Cockatoo Island, Sydney
Cockatoo Island, Sydney

QLD
Perth Institute of Contemporary Art, WA 
Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW 
Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW 
Chengdu Academy of Art, Sichuan 
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
Bondi Pavilion, Sydney
Waverley Woollahra Art School, Sydney 
Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney

National Art School, Sydney
Darlinghurst, Sydney
Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW

Unlikely collabs, Samsung x Pedestrian TV - watch here
'Introducing' - Art Edit Issue 26
'Discovery' - Artist Profile Issue 44
‘Cuts Above the Rest’, Katrina Lobley. National Print and Online for Fairfax Media Network in Saturday Spectrum section
‘Five Minutes With Jackson Farley’ by Maria Maung. National Online for Backyard Opera.
‘Jackson’s Street Savvy Art’ by Zilka Grogan. Local Print circulation with Wentworth Courier.

Reviews and publicity

Awards and achievements

Curated Shows

2022 A very lovely show of artists whose practices
share simmilliariities pt. I

Woollahra Gallery, Sydney

2021 I came to see - I came for joy. Public show
supported by City of Sydney

Martin Place, Sydney

https://www.instagram.com/p/CkKBWGkA8yE/?hl=en
https://www.artistprofile.com.au/jackson-farley/
https://www.artistprofile.com.au/jackson-farley/
http://www.smh.com.au/entertainment/art-and-design/cuts-above-the-rest-20130227-2f6wf

