JACKSON FARLEY'S ART CV



b. 1994

jfarley.art@gmail.com

2017	Bachelor of Visual Arts (Honours, First Class)	Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney
2016	Bachelor of Visual Arts	Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney
	6 month exchange	Maryland Institute College of Art, Baltimore

Solo exhibitions

2022	my very first painting show ever	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
2020	TESTAMENT PT. XXXXXXVIIII	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
2019	Self Conscious Kev and friends	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW

Group exhibitions

2022	Death of a real estate agent, curated by Greta Balog Op Shop, curated by Andriana Carney	Prop Gallery - Ashfield, Sydney Tiles - Lewisham, Sydney
2020	New Views Poster Project, funded a City of Sydney fellowship grant	Newtown, Sydney
2019	Selected Artist, Fauvette Loureiro Memorial Artists Travel Scholarship	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW
2018	Finalist Exhibition, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize	Institute of Modern Art, QLD
	Introducing	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
	Finalist Exhibition, Blake Prize	Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre, NSW
	Hatched National Graduate Show	Perth Institute of Contemporary Art, WA
2017	Honours Graduate Exhibition	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW
2016	Eruptions of the Digital into the Physical	Gallery CA, Baltimore, MD, USA
	Maryland Institute College of Art Film Festival	MICA, Baltimore, MD, USA
	#LookingThroughTheEyesOfMachinesAsStudents	F-Block Gallery, University of West England, UK
	Undergraduate Exhibition	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW
2015	FRE\$H PRINT\$	107 Projects Redfern, Sydney
	The Other Art Fair	Central Park, Sydney
2014	Paste-modernism IV	AMBUSH GALLERY, Sydney
2013	Centenary Foundation Fundraiser	CO-LAB, Chasm Gallery, Sydney
	World Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney

	Group Show	Artspace, Mackay, QLD
	STUSS	Chalk Horse Gallery, Sydney
	Eastudio	Beach Road Hotel, Sydney
2012	Australian Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
	Bondi Youth Art Award	Bondi Pavilion, Sydney
	Waverley Council Street Art Prize	Waverley Woollahra Art School, Sydney
2011	Australian Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
	Young Artists Project – Outpost Street Art Festival	Cockatoo Island, Sydney
	Paste-modernism III – Outpost Street Art Festival	Cockatoo Island, Sydney

Curated Shows

shar	e simmilliariities pt. I	
	ne to see - I came for joy. Public show orted by City of Sydney	Martin Place, Sydney

Awards and achievements

2021	Finalist, Dobell Drawing Prize #22	National Art School, Sydney
2020	Recipient, City of Sydney creative live/work tenancy	Darlinghurst, Sydney
2019	Finalist Fauvette Loureiro Memorial Artists Travel	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle, NSW
	Scholarship	
2018	Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize,	QLD
	Finalist, Hatched	Perth Institute of Contemporary Art, WA
2017	Dean's Award for Drawing	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW
	Dean's Award for Printmedia	Sydney College of the Arts, Rozelle NSW
	Recipient, China Cultural Centre residency program	Chengdu Academy of Art, Sichuan
2013	Finalist, World Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
2012	Finalist, Australian Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney
	2nd Place, Bondi Youth Art Award	Bondi Pavilion, Sydney
	Winner, Waverley Council Street Art Prize	Waverley Woollahra Art School, Sydney
2011	Finalist, Australian Stencil Art Prize	Chrissie Cotter Gallery, Sydney

Reviews and publicity

Unlikely collabs, Samsung x Pedestrian TV - watch here

'Introducing' - Art Edit Issue 26

'Discovery' - Artist Profile Issue 44

'Cuts Above the Rest', Katrina Lobley. National Print and Online for Fairfax Media Network in Saturday Spectrum section

^{&#}x27;Five Minutes With Jackson Farley' by Maria Maung. National Online for Backyard Opera.

^{&#}x27;Jackson's Street Savvy Art' by Zilka Grogan. Local Print circulation with Wentworth Courier.